
सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No PEEC/97 

Date 26.04.2022 

Product/Service Procured Change Requests In CKYC Application 

Name of Vendor TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED 

Value of Contract 34.57 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 30.09.2022 

Date of award of contract 06.10.2022 

Period of Contract Single time based on number of 

mandays for development of change 

requests in the application. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NOMINATION/4569 

Date 29.09.2022 

Product/Service Procured Services For Processing Of Legacy FI 
CIFs 

Name of Vendor PERFIOS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PVT. LTD. 

Value of Contract 337.50 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 21.10.2022 

Date of award of contract 07.11.2022 

Period of Contract 07.11.2022 to 31.01.2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No PEEC/97 

Date 26.04.2022 

Product/Service Procured Change Requests In CKYC Application 

Name of Vendor TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED 

Value of Contract 91.87 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 14.11.2022 

Date of award of contract 17.11.2022 

Period of Contract Single time based on number of 

mandays for development of change 

requests in the application. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NOMINATION/4612 

Date 25.11.2022 

Product/Service Procured Resource Hiring For CKYC/EDMS 
Applications 

Name of Vendor TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED 

Value of Contract 144.89 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 28.11.2022 

Date of award of contract 02.12.2022 

Period of Contract 01.12.2022 to 31.03.2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NOMINATION/4539 

Date 09.09.2022 

Product/Service Procured Rackspace And Cross-Connect For 
CKYC Routers At CERSAI Data Centres 

Name of Vendor NTT GLOBAL DATA CENTRES AND 
CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PVT. LTD. 

Value of Contract 19.44 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 01.10.2022 

Date of award of contract 04.10.2022 

Period of Contract 01.12.2022 to 30.11.2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NOMINATION/4476 

Date 24.08.2022 

Product/Service Procured Annual Maintenance Contract For VPS 
Application Software 

Name of Vendor TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED 

Value of Contract 24.50 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 15.10.2022 

Date of award of contract 16.10.2022 

Period of Contract 04.12.2022 to 03.12.2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NOMINATION/4632 

Date 05.11.2022 

Product/Service Procured Services For Video Life Certificate For 
Pension Application 

Name of Vendor HYPERVERGE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. 
LTD. 

Value of Contract 10.25 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 05.11.2022 

Date of award of contract 05.11.2022 

Period of Contract 18.11.2022 to 17.11.2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No PEEC/97 

Date 26.04.2022 

Product/Service Procured Change Requests In CKYC Application 

Name of Vendor TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED 

Value of Contract 23.05 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 25.11.2022 

Date of award of contract 25.11.2022 

Period of Contract Single time based on number of 

mandays for development of change 

requests in the application. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NOMINATION/4660 

Date 30.11.2022 

Product/Service Procured SFTP Services For Receiving Reverse 
Feed Files Of IWMS Through SFTP 
Instead Of Email 

Name of Vendor KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. 

Value of Contract 1.59 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 01.12.2022 

Date of award of contract 02.12.2022 

Period of Contract 01.12.2022 to 30.11.2027 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No PEEC/100 

Date 06.05.2022 

Product/Service Procured Change Requests In VPS Application 

Name of Vendor TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED 

Value of Contract 18.99 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 13.12.2022 

Date of award of contract 14.12.2022 

Period of Contract Single time based on number of 

mandays for development of change 

requests in the application. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

02.01.2023 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 


